
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
146 
25 

186 
11 
56 
34 
37 
66 
76 
17 
46 
13 
58 
15 
9 

31 
19 
47 
48 
74 
45 

110 
28 

100 
181 
99 

135 
211 

8 
86 

133 
191 
55 
75 
83 

147 

Class 
L 

L 

EVO1000 

EVO1000 

STK 

EVO 

L 

LM 

L 

STK 

STK 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

EVOM 

L 

EVO  

L 

EVO1000 

LM 

L 

EVO1000 

EVO  

L 

EVO1000 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

LM 

STK 

STK 

L 

L 

LM 

Name 
Rodrigo C. Dazzi 
Vitor Reis 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Jean Vieira 
Juracy Rodrigues "Black" 
Bruno Corano 
Marcio Bortolini 
Guilherme  Neto 
Cleber Pires 
Cleberson Maicher "Alemão" 
Jeferson Valezin 
Carlos Sakurai - KaKa 
Peri Zilio Cunha 
Cassiano P. Macedo 
Marcos Ramalho 
Rogério Gentil 
Rivaldo V. Borges 
Fabio Nalin 
Ricardo Gonçalves 
Sergio Prates 
Nelson Gonçalves "Mágico" 
Dimitris 
Pablo Flores Nunes 
Jirius Semaan Abboud 
Rodrigo de Giovanni 
Edson Luiz 
Sergio H. Hidani 
Edison Simões 
Michel Semaan Abboud 
Edson Errera 
Jose Cunha 
Anderson Gomes LHP 
Rodrigo Torroglosa 
Ricardo Silveira 
Danilo Berto 
Rene Ferreira 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
4 

Total Tm 
14:01.559 

14:01.623 

14:09.303 

14:11.002 

14:12.563 

14:16.648 

14:22.696 

14:27.126 

14:27.456 

14:34.256 

14:36.333 

14:38.372 

14:38.450 

14:40.694 

14:41.204 

14:46.677 

14:47.142 

14:47.763 

14:47.966 

14:52.367 

14:55.894 

14:57.128 

14:57.747 

14:58.080 

15:05.412 

15:07.216 

15:30.382 

14:05.723 

14:07.344 

14:46.413 

14:47.153 

14:54.383 

14:43.916 

6:02.903 

Diff 

0.064 
7.744 
9.443 

11.004 
15.089 
21.137 
25.567 
25.897 
32.697 
34.774 
36.813 
36.891 
39.135 
39.645 
45.118 
45.583 
46.204 
46.407 
50.808 
54.335 
55.569 
56.188 
56.521 

1:03.853 
1:05.657 
1:28.823 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:22.808 
1:22.875 
1:23.738 
1:23.601 
1:23.918 
1:23.672 
1:24.395 
1:25.098 
1:25.048 
1:25.952 
1:26.176 
1:26.019 
1:26.450 
1:25.216 
1:25.984 
1:26.828 
1:27.110 
1:27.175 
1:26.490 
1:26.647 
1:27.632 
1:27.543 
1:27.507 
1:26.927 
1:25.901 
1:26.044 
1:30.230 
1:31.479 
1:31.889 
1:34.609 
1:36.112 
1:33.597 
1:29.880 
1:27.619 

In Lap 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
6 
8 
9 
3 
2 
3 
8 
4 
4 
4 
5 
8 
6 
7 
8 
5 

10 
5 
3 
3 
9 
5 
5 
5 
9 
3 
2 
0 
0 

Equipe 
Castrol 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Pro Racing Team 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Paulinho SBK/Black Day Racing Team 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

TecFil Racing Team 

Pro Racing Team 

Tom Racing 

Pro Racing 

Full Rider Ducati  

Errera Racing 

ELB Escola de Pilotos 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Duda Racing Team 

RF Racing Team 

Sport Plus Racing 

Tom Racing 

JC Racing Team 

Os Impossiveis 

TecFil Havoline Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Norte Minas Racing Team 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

PRT - Pitico Race Team 

Misano Racing 

PRT- Pitico Racing Team  

Norte Minas Racing Team 

Errera Racing 

Misano Racing 

Forza Racing 

HG Motos Racing 

Pro Racing Team 

Full Rider Ducati  

Pro Racing Team 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati 1299 Panigale 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati 1299R Panigale 

BMW S1000RR 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
MOTOS #191 e #181 PENALIZADAS EM 20 SEGUNDOS POR QUEIMA DE LARGADA. 

Margin of Victory 

0.064 

Avg. Speed 

158,064 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.808 

Best Speed 

160,637 

Best Lap by 

146 - Rodrigo C. Dazzi 

Printed: 23/09/2017 17:50:03 
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     6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
SuperBike Light/SuperStock/Evolution 1000cc 

1a PROVA - SBK LIGHT 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:51:59 

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km 

23/09/2017 15:56 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
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